
Coaches:

Anthony Larocca
Eric Seipp

 Our Lady of Lourdes
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jul 11, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Jul 13, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

CANCELLED Jul
18, 2022 Mon

Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

CANCELLED Jul
20, 2022 Wed

Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Jul 20, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 8:00
PM

9:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

CANCELLED Jul
21, 2022 Thu

Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Jul 26, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Jul 27, 2022 Wed Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 1, 2022 Mon Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 2, 2022 Tue Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 9, 2022 Tue Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 10, 2022 Wed Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 15, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 16, 2022 Tue Practice ( Girls
Soccer) N/A 4:00

PM
6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 17, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 22, 2022 Mon Practice ( Girls
Soccer ) N/A 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 23, 2022 Tue Practice ( Girls
Soccer ) N/A 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 24, 2022 Wed Practice ( Girls
Soccer ) N/A 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 25, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 27, 2022 Sat
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 28, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium



Aug 29, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 30, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Aug 31, 2022 Wed Scrimmage @ Lakeland 6:00
PM

Lakeland
High School NL

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Scrimmage @ Minisink
Valley

4:00
PM

Minisink
Valley HS NL

Sep 4, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 5, 2022 Mon Practice
(Scrimmage) N/A 2:00

PM
4:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 6, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 7, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Beacon 4:15

PM Beacon HS L

Sep 8, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Poughkeepsie
Day School

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Marlboro 4:15

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Sep 11, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 12, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 13, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Rondout
Valley

4:15
PM

Rondout
Valley HS L

Sep 14, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 15, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Red Hook 6:30

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Practice
(Practice) N/A 5:00

PM
6:00
PM

Our Lady of
Lourdes HS

Sep 18, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 19, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Hyde Park 4:15

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Sep 20, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 21, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ New Paltz 4:15

PM New Paltz HS Bus/Driver:
JTR

Departure Point:
North Parking Lot L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Saugerties 4:00

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Sep 25, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Sep 26, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium
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CANCELLED Sep
26, 2022 Mon Regular

Season Beacon 4:15
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Sep 27, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Wallkill 4:15

PM Wallkill HS L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ John Jay
HS/ Van
Wyck JHS

5:00
PM

8:30
PM JJ Turf Field L

Sep 29, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

5:00
PM Dance Studio

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Marlboro 5:00

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Oct 2, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular
Season Arlington 6:00

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium NL

Oct 4, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:00
PM

6:00
PM Film Room

Oct 5, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 6, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:30
PM

7:30
PM Film Room

Oct 7, 2022 Fri
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 8, 2022 Sat
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 11:30
AM

1:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 9, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 10, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 8:30
AM

10:00
AM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 10, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 11, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Rondout
Valley

6:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Oct 12, 2022 Wed
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 14, 2022 Fri
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 4:00
PM

5:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 15, 2022 Sat
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 9:00
AM

10:30
AM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 15, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Red Hook 10:00

AM Red Hook HS
Bus/Driver:
Self
Transport

L

Oct 17, 2022 Mon Post-Season New Paltz 6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Oct 19, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium
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CANCELLED Oct
19, 2022 Wed

Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 20, 2022 Thu

Post-Season
(MHAL's
League
Championship)

@ Mount
Academy

7:00
PM TBD L

Oct 21, 2022 Fri
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 22, 2022 Sat
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:00
PM

7:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 23, 2022 Sun
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 24, 2022 Mon
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 25, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 26, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Red Hook 6:00

PM
OLL Turf
Field Stadium L

Oct 27, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 27, 2022 Thu
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 28, 2022 Fri
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Oct 29, 2022 Sat

Post-Season
(Championship
Game @
Middletown
High School)

O'Neill High
School

12:00
PM TBD L

Oct 31, 2022 Mon

Practice (Girls
Varsity Soccer:
Sharing with
JV Football) 

N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Nov 1, 2022 Tue

Post-Season
(Regionals @
Arlington High
School)

Irvington 2:00
PM TBD L

Nov 8, 2022 Tue
Practice
(Varsity Girls
Soccer) 

N/A 2:30
PM

3:30
PM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium

Jun 19, 2023 Mon
Practice (Pre-
season
Workout ) 

N/A 10:00
AM

11:30
AM

OLL Turf
Field Stadium
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